


## FSG Foods

Prinsessens kvarter 5 D

7000 Fredericia

+45 36 89 80 15

support@fsgfoods.dk

<p>FSG Foods</p> 	<p><b>Product information</b></p> <p><b>Product name:</b> Standard grade soy sauce - preservative free <b>Product number:</b> 80037 <b>Origin:</b> Japan <b>Best before:</b> 24 months from production date (before opening) <b>Net content:</b> 18 liters</p>	<p>Formular</p> <hr/> <p>FO</p> <hr/> <p>Page 1 of 2</p>
--	--	--

### Ingredients

Water, Salt (15%), **Soybeans** (14%), **Wheat**, Alcohol

### Nutrition facts (per 100 ml)

Energy: 345 kJ/82 kcal

Fat: 0 g

Carbohydrates: 11 g

Of which sugars: 1,8 g

Protein: 7,8 g

Salt: 16,2 g

## Allergen information

Product free from	yes	no	If no, mention the name of the ingredient
Grain with gluten and products thereof		X	Wheat
Crustacean and products of crustacean	X		
Egg and egg products	X		
Fish and fish products	X		
Peanut and peanut products	X		
Soya and soya products		X	Soy beans
Milk and milk products (incl. lactose)	X		
Nuts like almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecan nuts, Brazil nuts, pistachio nuts, macadamia or Queensland nuts, and products thereof	X		
Celery and celery products	X		
Mustard and mustard products	X		
Sesame seeds and sesame products	X		
Sulphur dioxide and Sulphite (> 10mg/kg)	X		
Lupine and lupine products	X		
Mollusc and mollusc products	X		